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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

1 1 TEJALBEN RAJENDRASINH RATHOD 88.00 OPEN FBSC230611003123 1436

2 2 BHOOMIKABEN NAGINBHAI PRAJAPATI 86.40 SEBC FBSC230610002860 1335

3 3 VAISHALIBEN ISHWARSINH VAGHELA 82.80 EWS FBSC230611003117 1604

4 4 DISHA JAYESHKUMAR PARMAR 82.20 OPEN FBSC230610002948 1332

5 5 HITIKSHABEN DIPAKBHAI KHARVA 82.20 SEBC FBSC230616003764 1754

6 6 HIRALBEN KANUBHAI MAKWANA 82.00 SC FBSC230610003019 1416

7 7 DISHABEN VISHNUBHAI PATEL 81.10 EWS FBSC230610002837 1339

8 8 KANDARBHKUMAR RATILAL RATHOD 79.30 OPEN MBSC230612003256 1752

9 9 GEERA BHARATKUMAR GADHAVI 78.70 OPEN FBSC230609002736 1354

10 10 KHYATIBEN JAGDISHBHAI GADHAVI 78.10 SEBC FBSC230609002621 1507

11 11 TARUNBHAI BHAGVANBHAI PADHIYAR 77.80 OPEN MBSC230613003377 1537

12 12 SIMRAN AJITSINH RANA 77.60 OPEN FBSC230614003524 1536

13 13 PARULBEN PRAVINSINH SOLANKI 77.60 OPEN FBSC230609002743 1555

14 14 NARENDRAKUMAR RAMANBHAI DABHI 77.40 SEBC MBSC230613003438 1652

15 15 DHARMESHBHAI GULABBHAI DABHI 77.40 SEBC MBSC230616003721 1722

16 16 DILIPSINH KHUMANSINH DABHI 77.20 OPEN MBSC230610002791 1679

17 17 MARGI HASHMUKHBHAI PATEL 77.00 EWS FBSC230612003221 1635

18 18 HEMANGINIBEN NARESHKUMAR PARMAR 76.90 SC FBSC230609002616 1238

19 19 ANJALI PURUSHOTTAMBHAI BHATT 76.90 OPEN FBSC230612003147 1279

20 20 KARANSINH JAGDEVSINH PARMAR 76.40 SEBC MBSC230613003353 1781

21 21 MAYURKUMAR GANPATBHAI SOLANKI 76.20 SEBC MBSC230609002486 1723

22 22 MAYURKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR ZALA 76.10 SEBC MBSC230610003033 1651

23 23 NIRMABEN JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 75.70 OPEN FBSC230515002247 1720

24 24 DIPIKABEN JAGDISHSINH MAHIDA 75.70 OPEN FBSC230616003749 1773

25 25 BHAVIKABEN MANUBHAI SONARA 75.10 SC FBSC230611003048 1422

26 26 SANGITABEN VISHNUJI THAKOR 75.10 SEBC FBSC230613003491 1744

27 27 CHAITALIBEN THAKORBHAI CHAVDA 75.00 SEBC FBSC230611003121 1738
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

28 28 SHREYASKUMAR PRAVINSINH DABHI 74.50 OPEN MBSC230609002777 1244

29 29 KINJALBEN BHUPENDRASINH DABHI 74.20 SEBC FBSC230609002538 1509

30 30 USHABEN RAJESHBHAI ZALA 74.00 SEBC FBSC230612003183 1523

31 31 PARVATI BHARATBHAI SODHAPARMAR 74.00 SEBC FBSC230609002741 1593

32 32 ROSHANIBEN NATAVARSINH ZALA 73.20 OPEN FBSC230612003149 1443

33 33 SNEHALBEN SANJAYBHAI PARMAR 73.00 OPEN FBSC230609002674 1265

34 34 JAYENDRASINH DILIPSINH SOLANKI 72.70 OPEN MBSC230613003465 1602

35 35 TUSHTIBEN DIPAKKUMAR KHARVA 72.30 SEBC FBSC230506001475 1768

36 36 NEHABEN DILIPSINH PARMAR 72.20 SEBC FBSC230609002495 1589

37 37 PRUTHVIRAJSINH BALDEVSINH DABHI 72.10 OPEN MBSC230610002831 1505

38 38 GAYATRIBEN JAYANTIBHAI GOHIL 72.00 OPEN FBSC230615003699 1667

39 39 DILIPSINH SHAKRABHAI BARAIYA 71.80 SEBC MBSC230611003099 1329

40 40 NILESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI THAKOR 71.50 SEBC MBSC230612003293 1493

41 41 BHAVESHKUMAR RAMSHINH VAGHELA 71.50 SEBC MBSC230612003262 1762

42 42 MEGHABEN VINAYSINH DABHI 71.20 SEBC FBSC230612003295 1488

43 43 HINALBEN SURESHBHAI CHAVDA 71.10 SEBC FBSC230614003552 1592

44 44 ASFIYABANU  AIYUBSHA DIWAN 70.80 SEBC FBSC230609002620 1242

45 45 VIRENDRASINH JAYANTIBHAI ZALA 70.80 SEBC MBSC230614003511 1680

46 46 MAHEJBIN SIRAJBHAI KAJI 70.60 EWS FBSC230617003791 1788

47 47 VISHWAS ARVINDKUMAR DABHI 70.40 SEBC MBSC230514002193 1413

48 48 DRASHTIBEN BHARATKUMAR PARMAR 70.30 SEBC FBSC230614003564 1590

49 49 SARITABEN PRAFULKUMAR PARMAR 70.10 SEBC FBSC230612003195 1708

50 50 PRADIPSINH BHARATSINH JADAV 70.00 OPEN MBSC230611003040 1534

51 51 DHARTIBEN JAYENDRAKUMAR DODIYA 69.90 OPEN FBSC230615003637 1634

52 52 DIXITABEN MANUBHAI PARMAR 69.70 SEBC FBSC230609002540 1327

53 53 BHAVIKKUMAR MANHARSINH DARBAR 69.60 SEBC MBSC230609002446 1468

54 54 RAJVIRSINH VAJENDRASINH MAHIDA 69.60 EWS MBSC230618003874 1777
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

55 55 JAISALI IRSHADALI KHOKHAR 68.90 OPEN MBSC230610003022 1287

56 56 DIPEEKA BHAILALBHAI CHAUHAN 68.90 OPEN FBSC230610002912 1600

57 57 TULSIBEN KANUBHAI DESAI 68.80 SEBC FBSC230612003287 1684

58 58 NIKUNJ ALKESHBHAI DEVDA 68.70 ST MBSC230609002455 1437

59 59 AJAYKUMAR CHIMANBHAI MORI 68.60 OPEN MBSC230610002848 1296

60 60 MAYURBHAI BABABHAI BHAMMAR 68.40 SEBC MBSC230611003122 1841

61 61 AARTIBEN CHANDUBHAI RATHOD 68.10 OPEN FBSC230609002589 1356

62 62 BINDUBEN DHARMSINH GOHEL 67.80 OPEN FBSC230613003442 1522

63 63 SHRUTIBEN KAUSHIKKUMAR DAVE 67.70 EWS FBSC230610002980 1341

64 64 DIPAKKUMAR MELABHAI DABHI 67.20 OPEN MBSC230609002729 1463

65 65 KIRANKUMAR MAFATBHAI CHAVDA 67.20 OPEN MBSC230612003306 1491

66 66 RASHMIBEN KESHUBHAI PARMAR 66.90 SEBC FBSC230510001788 1414

67 67 KISHANKUMAR VINODBHAI MACHHI 66.90 SEBC MBSC230611003107 1447

68 68 SHILPABEN MAFATBHAI RATHOD 66.80 SEBC FBSC230613003399 1573

69 69 ANKITABEN PRAVINSINH DABHI 66.50 SEBC FBSC230512002007 1288

70 70 KULDIPSINH AJITSINH ZALA 66.40 SEBC MBSC230609002574 1283

71 71 SANGITABEN SHAILESHBHAI SOLANKI 66.20 OPEN FBSC230609002735 1298

72 72 NAYNABEN VIJAYSINH PARMAR 66.20 OPEN FBSC230609002471 1387

73 73 PIYUSHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SADHU 65.90 SEBC MBSC230609002458 1295

74 74 DASHRATHSINH AMARSINH PARMAR 65.50 SEBC MBSC230613003492 1588

75 75 PRIYANKABEN RAMESHBHAI GARASIYA 65.40 OPEN FBSC230609002442 1307

76 76 AJAYKUMAR DINESHBHAI JADAV 65.30 EWS MBSC230616003728 1787

77 77 KAUSHALKUMAR RAMABHAI CHAVDA 64.70 SC MBSC230609002602 1435

78 78 KOMALBEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN 64.60 SEBC FBSC230609002764 1655

79 79 KISHANKUMAR PRAVINSINH PARMAR 64.60 SEBC MBSC230613003453 1779

80 80 PRIYANKABEN ARVINDBHAI CHAUHAN 64.50 SEBC FBSC230617003824 1838

81 81 ANKITABEN SURESHBHAI DABHI 64.20 SEBC FBSC230609002753 1379
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82 82 ARTIBEN DILIPKUMAR RATHOD 63.80 OPEN FBSC230609002647 1718

83 83 DIVYABEN JAGDEVSINH PARMAR 63.70 OPEN FBSC230610003003 1814

84 84 RIDDHEBEN JAYANTIBHAI HARIJAN 63.50 SC FBSC230609002746 1297

85 85 JAYPALSINH AJITSINH CHAUHAN 63.20 SEBC MBSC230612003137 1430

86 86 DISHABEN NARENDRAKUMAR PATEL 63.00 EWS FBSC230609002760 1532

87 87 VIJAYBHAI DHIRUBHAI DABHI 62.30 SEBC MBSC230610003002 1778

88 88 MANAVSINH VIKRAMSINH SOLANKI 61.90 OPEN MBSC230610002904 1538

89 89 DIVYABEN AMRATBHAI RATHOD 61.70 OPEN FBSC230609002665 1449

90 90 ARTIBEN KIRITSINH PARMAR 61.50 OPEN FBSC230609002724 1516

91 91 NIDHIBEN MAHENDRASINH DABHI 61.20 SEBC FBSC230611003080 1326

92 92 MANOJKUMAR ISHVARBHAI GOHIL 61.20 SEBC MBSC230610003030 1444

93 93 NAYANABEN RAJABHAI CHAUHAN 61.10 SEBC FBSC230611003109 1596

94 94 SAPNABEN BHAVANSINH ZALA 61.10 SEBC FBSC230613003348 1674

95 95 NARENDRASINH DHIRSINH DABHI 60.80 SEBC MBSC230609002607 1438

96 96 DIMPALBEN BALVANTSINH PARMAR 58.30 OPEN FBSC230610002929 1469

97 97 VASIMAHEMAD NAJIRMHAMMAD MALEK 57.20 OPEN MBSC230609002453 1398

98 98 AJAYSINH RAMESHKUMAR SINDHA 55.90 PH/OPEN MBSC230613003337 1502
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SC

1 6 HIRALBEN KANUBHAI MAKWANA 82.00 SC FBSC230610003019 1416

2 18 HEMANGINIBEN NARESHKUMAR PARMAR 76.90 SC FBSC230609002616 1238

3 25 BHAVIKABEN MANUBHAI SONARA 75.10 SC FBSC230611003048 1422

4 77 KAUSHALKUMAR RAMABHAI CHAVDA 64.70 SC MBSC230609002602 1435

5 84 RIDDHEBEN JAYANTIBHAI HARIJAN 63.50 SC FBSC230609002746 1297
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1 58 NIKUNJ ALKESHBHAI DEVDA 68.70 ST MBSC230609002455 1437
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SEBC

1 2 BHOOMIKABEN NAGINBHAI PRAJAPATI 86.40 SEBC FBSC230610002860 1335

2 5 HITIKSHABEN DIPAKBHAI KHARVA 82.20 SEBC FBSC230616003764 1754

3 10 KHYATIBEN JAGDISHBHAI GADHAVI 78.10 SEBC FBSC230609002621 1507

4 14 NARENDRAKUMAR RAMANBHAI DABHI 77.40 SEBC MBSC230613003438 1652

5 15 DHARMESHBHAI GULABBHAI DABHI 77.40 SEBC MBSC230616003721 1722

6 20 KARANSINH JAGDEVSINH PARMAR 76.40 SEBC MBSC230613003353 1781

7 21 MAYURKUMAR GANPATBHAI SOLANKI 76.20 SEBC MBSC230609002486 1723

8 22 MAYURKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR ZALA 76.10 SEBC MBSC230610003033 1651

9 26 SANGITABEN VISHNUJI THAKOR 75.10 SEBC FBSC230613003491 1744

10 27 CHAITALIBEN THAKORBHAI CHAVDA 75.00 SEBC FBSC230611003121 1738

11 29 KINJALBEN BHUPENDRASINH DABHI 74.20 SEBC FBSC230609002538 1509

12 30 USHABEN RAJESHBHAI ZALA 74.00 SEBC FBSC230612003183 1523

13 31 PARVATI BHARATBHAI SODHAPARMAR 74.00 SEBC FBSC230609002741 1593

14 35 TUSHTIBEN DIPAKKUMAR KHARVA 72.30 SEBC FBSC230506001475 1768

15 36 NEHABEN DILIPSINH PARMAR 72.20 SEBC FBSC230609002495 1589

16 39 DILIPSINH SHAKRABHAI BARAIYA 71.80 SEBC MBSC230611003099 1329

17 40 NILESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI THAKOR 71.50 SEBC MBSC230612003293 1493

18 41 BHAVESHKUMAR RAMSHINH VAGHELA 71.50 SEBC MBSC230612003262 1762

19 42 MEGHABEN VINAYSINH DABHI 71.20 SEBC FBSC230612003295 1488

20 43 HINALBEN SURESHBHAI CHAVDA 71.10 SEBC FBSC230614003552 1592

21 44 ASFIYABANU  AIYUBSHA DIWAN 70.80 SEBC FBSC230609002620 1242

22 45 VIRENDRASINH JAYANTIBHAI ZALA 70.80 SEBC MBSC230614003511 1680

23 47 VISHWAS ARVINDKUMAR DABHI 70.40 SEBC MBSC230514002193 1413

24 48 DRASHTIBEN BHARATKUMAR PARMAR 70.30 SEBC FBSC230614003564 1590

25 49 SARITABEN PRAFULKUMAR PARMAR 70.10 SEBC FBSC230612003195 1708

26 52 DIXITABEN MANUBHAI PARMAR 69.70 SEBC FBSC230609002540 1327

27 53 BHAVIKKUMAR MANHARSINH DARBAR 69.60 SEBC MBSC230609002446 1468



PAGE NO. 8 / 10

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SEBC

28 57 TULSIBEN KANUBHAI DESAI 68.80 SEBC FBSC230612003287 1684

29 60 MAYURBHAI BABABHAI BHAMMAR 68.40 SEBC MBSC230611003122 1841

30 66 RASHMIBEN KESHUBHAI PARMAR 66.90 SEBC FBSC230510001788 1414

31 67 KISHANKUMAR VINODBHAI MACHHI 66.90 SEBC MBSC230611003107 1447

32 68 SHILPABEN MAFATBHAI RATHOD 66.80 SEBC FBSC230613003399 1573

33 69 ANKITABEN PRAVINSINH DABHI 66.50 SEBC FBSC230512002007 1288

34 70 KULDIPSINH AJITSINH ZALA 66.40 SEBC MBSC230609002574 1283

35 73 PIYUSHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SADHU 65.90 SEBC MBSC230609002458 1295

36 74 DASHRATHSINH AMARSINH PARMAR 65.50 SEBC MBSC230613003492 1588

37 78 KOMALBEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN 64.60 SEBC FBSC230609002764 1655

38 79 KISHANKUMAR PRAVINSINH PARMAR 64.60 SEBC MBSC230613003453 1779

39 80 PRIYANKABEN ARVINDBHAI CHAUHAN 64.50 SEBC FBSC230617003824 1838

40 81 ANKITABEN SURESHBHAI DABHI 64.20 SEBC FBSC230609002753 1379

41 85 JAYPALSINH AJITSINH CHAUHAN 63.20 SEBC MBSC230612003137 1430

42 87 VIJAYBHAI DHIRUBHAI DABHI 62.30 SEBC MBSC230610003002 1778

43 91 NIDHIBEN MAHENDRASINH DABHI 61.20 SEBC FBSC230611003080 1326

44 92 MANOJKUMAR ISHVARBHAI GOHIL 61.20 SEBC MBSC230610003030 1444

45 93 NAYANABEN RAJABHAI CHAUHAN 61.10 SEBC FBSC230611003109 1596

46 94 SAPNABEN BHAVANSINH ZALA 61.10 SEBC FBSC230613003348 1674

47 95 NARENDRASINH DHIRSINH DABHI 60.80 SEBC MBSC230609002607 1438
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------EWS

1 3 VAISHALIBEN ISHWARSINH VAGHELA 82.80 EWS FBSC230611003117 1604

2 7 DISHABEN VISHNUBHAI PATEL 81.10 EWS FBSC230610002837 1339

3 17 MARGI HASHMUKHBHAI PATEL 77.00 EWS FBSC230612003221 1635

4 46 MAHEJBIN SIRAJBHAI KAJI 70.60 EWS FBSC230617003791 1788

5 54 RAJVIRSINH VAJENDRASINH MAHIDA 69.60 EWS MBSC230618003874 1777

6 63 SHRUTIBEN KAUSHIKKUMAR DAVE 67.70 EWS FBSC230610002980 1341

7 76 AJAYKUMAR DINESHBHAI JADAV 65.30 EWS MBSC230616003728 1787

8 86 DISHABEN NARENDRAKUMAR PATEL 63.00 EWS FBSC230609002760 1532
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------PH

1 98 AJAYSINH RAMESHKUMAR SINDHA 55.90 PH/OPEN MBSC230613003337 1502


